10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Area Supervisor

Area Supervisor

Seasonal Technician

Seasonal Technician

Seasonal Technician

Seasonal Technician

Seasonal Technician

Seasonal Aide

Seasonal Technician

Seasonal Aide

Seasonal Technician

Seasonal Aide

Seasonal Aide

Seasonal Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$61,704

$58,848

$19,504

$19,458

$16,039

$15,784

$14,388

$14,295

$13.416

$13,035

$12,630

$10,222

$8,802

$8,118



