	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Area Supervisor		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$61,704
2.	Area Supervisor		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$58,848
3.	Seasonal Technician		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$19,504
4.	Seasonal Technician		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$19,458
5.	Seasonal Technician		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$16,039
6.	Seasonal Technician		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$15,784
7.	Seasonal Technician		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$14,388
8.	Seasonal Aide		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$14,295
9.	Seasonal Technician		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,416
10.	Seasonal Aide		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,035
11.	Seasonal Technician		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$12,630
12.	Seasonal Aide		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,222
13.	Seasonal Aide		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$8,802
14.	Seasonal Aide		Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$8,118